
                        BC High School Cross Country Championships 
                                Aldergrove Park, BC, CANADA 
                                      02 November 2013 
 
                                   JUNIOR WOMEN - 4.3 KM 
 
  
  
 
Place No.   Name                       Guntime   Pace  School                                    
===== ===== ========================= ========== ===== ========================================  
    1   282 Taryn O'Neill               16:40.82  3:53 George Elliot Secondary                   
    2   432 Chelsea Borrowdale          16:44.05  3:54 Walnut Grove                              
    3   335 Jamie Hennessey             16:54.58  3:56 Maple Ridge                               
    4   243 Taya Hanson                 16:56.55  3:57 Doctor Knox                               
    5   374 Emily Simpson               17:06.23  3:59 Prince Charles SS                         
    6   391 Haley Ribeiro               17:11.61  4:00 Semiahmoo                                 
    7   393 Jessica Williams            17:18.27  4:02 Semiahmoo                                 
    8   345 Hannah Henry                17:18.83  4:02 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
    9   431 Isabella Boccia             17:20.30  4:02 Walnut Grove                              
   10   285 Grace Featherstonaugh       17:26.06  4:04 Glenbrook                                 
   11   394 Dominika Paige              17:26.94  4:04 Semiahmoo                                 
   12   317 Sophia Quinn                17:30.27  4:05 Littler Flower Academy                    
   13   395 Julia Greer                 17:33.50  4:05 Semiahmoo                                 
   14   259 Danielle Steer              17:38.12  4:07 Elgin Park                                
   15   252 Georgia Ginther             17:40.78  4:07 Earl Marriott                             
   16   378 Olivia Baptiste             17:43.39  4:08 Quesnel Jr                                
   17   315 Adrianna Klassen            17:45.94  4:08 Langley Fundamental                       
   18   316 Madeleine Pringle           17:46.30  4:08 Littler Flower Academy                    
   19   237 Emma Rastad                 17:50.97  4:10 Collingwood                               
   20   336 Maggie Coles                18:00.47  4:12 Maple Ridge                               
   21   403 Kassidy Todd                18:00.96  4:12 Similkameen                               
   22   296 Amelia Cairns               18:03.03  4:12 Heritage Woods                            
   23   396 Emily Liang                 18:05.00  4:13 Semiahmoo                                 
   24   201 Louise Forsyth              18:05.18  4:13 Brookswood                                
   25   293 Kate Sokowloski             18:05.96  4:13 GW Graham                                 
   26   269 Nyah Miranda                18:08.65  4:14 Frances Kelsey Secondary School           
   27   199 Tavia Jasper                18:09.28  4:14 Brookswood                                
   28   436 Katie Macewen               18:09.80  4:14 Walnut Grove                              
   29   213 Emily Quinn                 18:11.90  4:14 Byng (Lord)                               
   30   318 Andree Coschizza            18:16.14  4:15 Littler Flower Academy                    
   31   234 Kathryn Harris              18:16.97  4:16 Collingwood                               
   32   412 Avery Lee-Pii               18:19.00  4:16 Stratford Hall                            
   33   762 Teaghan Wallace             18:19.95  4:16 Constable Neil Bruce                      
   34   261 Lucy Schick                 18:22.86  4:17 Elphinstone                               
   35   415 Emma Kramer                 18:24.04  4:17 Sullivan Heights                          
   36   401 Signe McLennan              18:24.21  4:17 Seycove                                   
   37   295 Anna Goodwin                18:24.26  4:17 Handsworth                                
   38   323 Katia Heppell               18:25.73  4:18 M.E.I.                                    
   39   423 Madelyn Huston              18:25.94  4:18 Thomas Haney                              
   40   443 Hannah Dodd                 18:27.36  4:18 West Point Grey Academy                   
   41   404 Mackenzie Lawrence          18:28.43  4:18 Similkameen                               
   42   270 Katie Farley                18:29.24  4:18 Frances Kelsey Secondary School           
   43   398 Marley Beckett              18:31.23  4:19 Seycove                                   
   44   319 Lauren McKay                18:31.29  4:19 Littler Flower Academy                    
   45   253 Carly Good                  18:31.92  4:19 Earl Marriott                             
   46   416 Alyssa Terry                18:32.68  4:19 Sullivan Heights                          
   47   346 Holly Henry                 18:35.22  4:20 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
   48   339 Dakota Chan                 18:37.92  4:20 McMath                                    
   49   424 Lucia Dekleer               18:39.41  4:21 Tupper (Charles)                          
   50   397 Marley Grayson              18:39.59  4:21 Seycove                                   
   51   236 Olivia (charlo Campbell     18:39.80  4:21 Collingwood                               
   52   209 Sara Eng                    18:41.18  4:21 Burnaby South                             
   53   332 Hayley Vaughan              18:41.54  4:21 Maple Ridge                               
   54   189 Erica Johnson               18:42.16  4:21 Abbotsford Sr                             
   55   215 Giselle Steiner             18:42.50  4:22 Byng (Lord)                               
   56   208 Celine Loriot               18:45.14  4:22 Burnaby South                             
   57   271 Halle De Valk Zaiss         18:46.07  4:22 Frances Kelsey Secondary School           
   58   379 Avery Drew                  18:52.34  4:24 Quesnel Jr                                
   59   347 Riley Tesch                 18:58.01  4:25 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
   60   407 Sierra Yamamoto             19:03.47  4:26 Similkameen                               
   61   361 Rachel Carey                19:04.05  4:27 Oak Bay Secondary School                  
   62   405 Savanna Yamamoto            19:04.35  4:27 Similkameen                               



   63   294 Mica Jensen                 19:04.54  4:27 Handsworth                                
   64   390 Shayla Phipps               19:06.69  4:27 Sands                                     
   65   288 Megan Keist-Willald         19:06.70  4:27 Glenlyon Norfolk School                   
   66   338 Montana Leonard             19:07.20  4:27 McMath                                    
   67   200 Kayla Weltzin               19:07.74  4:27 Brookswood                                
   68   214 Ella Cathcart               19:09.83  4:28 Byng (Lord)                               
   69   380 Stephanie West              19:09.98  4:28 Riverside                                 
   70   202 Reesa Wright                19:11.49  4:28 Burnaby Central                           
   71   411 Kiera Lee-Pii               19:15.92  4:29 Stratford Hall                            
   72   406 Sydney Wabnegger            19:16.59  4:29 Similkameen                               
   73   435 Kelley Macdonald            19:16.69  4:29 Walnut Grove                              
   74   333 Emily Morley                19:17.12  4:30 Maple Ridge                               
   75   439 Jaqueline Molnar            19:18.69  4:30 West Point Grey Academy                   
   76   342 Emma Webster                19:19.09  4:30 McMath                                    
   77   440 Julia Southgate             19:19.64  4:30 West Point Grey Academy                   
   78   399 Ava Hughes                  19:20.04  4:30 Seycove                                   
   79   281 Rylee Paulson               19:23.80  4:31 George Elliot Secondary                   
   80   192 Willow Benitz               19:23.91  4:31 Aberdeen Hall                             
   81   362 Rae-Lynn Parkins            19:24.52  4:31 Oak Bay Secondary School                  
   82   442 Suraya Bondy                19:26.52  4:32 West Point Grey Academy                   
   83   320 Justine Fahey               19:27.23  4:32 Littler Flower Academy                    
   84   297 Makena Marshall             19:28.63  4:32 Jules-Verne                               
   85   418 Prabhneet Basra             19:29.66  4:33 Sullivan Heights                          
   86   262 Janey Mah                   19:29.79  4:33 Eric Hamber                               
   87   325 Isabelle Friesen            19:29.90  4:33 M.E.I.                                    
   88   310 Naomi Perkins               19:30.89  4:33 L.V. Rogers                               
   89   311 Maya Ida                    19:31.96  4:33 L.V. Rogers                               
   90   348 Tanisa Bimb                 19:32.88  4:33 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
   91   446 Marina Starck               19:33.70  4:33 Windsor                                   
   92   441 Lauren Quan                 19:34.91  4:34 West Point Grey Academy                   
   93   241 Emily Chong                 19:35.34  4:34 David Thompson                            
   94   203 Natasha Louie               19:36.38  4:34 Burnaby Central                           
   95   376 Cassidy Giesbracht          19:41.51  4:35 Quesnel Jr                                
   96   384 Shaila Weflen               19:44.17  4:36 Rosedale                                  
   97   434 Brianne Dejong              19:44.48  4:36 Walnut Grove                              
   98   218 Paige Quinn                 19:45.49  4:36 Byng (Lord)                               
   99   290 Ellie McLeod                19:46.47  4:36 Glenlyon Norfolk School                   
  100   303 Marian Lee                  19:46.56  4:36 Killarney                                 
  101   298 Joean Lu                    19:53.81  4:38 Killarney                                 
  102   421 Kassandr Richards           19:57.77  4:39 Terry Fox                                 
  103   383 Katie Brougham              20:00.36  4:40 Rockridge                                 
  104   356 Lauren Gaffney              20:01.51  4:40 BURNABY MOUNTAIN                          
  105   283 Bonnie Reynolds             20:01.82  4:40 Gladstone                                 
  106   444 Hannah Roddan               20:02.38  4:40 West Point Grey Academy                   
  107   445 Tasha Jurca                 20:02.80  4:40 Windsor                                   
  108   191 Tiegan Taylor               20:03.67  4:40 Aberdeen Hall                             
  109   264 Megan Parno                 20:04.02  4:40 Fleetwood                                 
  110   363 Eva Fraser                  20:04.77  4:41 Oak Bay Secondary School                  
  111   322 Alex Norris                 20:05.26  4:41 Lord Tweedsmuir                           
  112   427 Samantha Loewen             20:06.28  4:41 Vernon Secondary                          
  113   448 Hanna Ravening              20:06.73  4:41 Windsor                                   
  114   284 Kaleigh Beaubien            20:07.17  4:41 Gladstone                                 
  115   272 Kara Labelle                20:08.99  4:42 Frances Kelsey Secondary School           
  116   240 Aimee Kennedy               20:09.42  4:42 Crofton House School                      
  117   377 Lyra Jonasson               20:10.31  4:42 Quesnel Jr                                
  118   359 Aly Leblanc                 20:10.70  4:42 Mt. Slesse                                
  119   402 Emily Talman                20:11.01  4:42 Seycove                                   
  120   238 Vanessa Morrison            20:13.97  4:43 Crofton House School                      
  121   392 Alexa Porpaczy              20:16.38  4:43 Semiahmoo                                 
  122   291 Jaya Bannerman              20:17.49  4:44 GW Graham                                 
  123   309 Daughter Achan              20:21.96  4:45 Kwantlen Park                             
  124   245 Kyley Rosser                20:22.60  4:45 Don Ross                                  
  125   364 Lily Baines                 20:26.15  4:46 Oak Bay Secondary School                  
  126   292 Taylor Read                 20:28.11  4:46 GW Graham                                 
  127   254 Ellie Kalutyca              20:32.72  4:47 Earl Marriott                             
  128   321 Andrea Hui                  20:34.11  4:47 Littler Flower Academy                    
  129   386 Jocey Terwood               20:36.29  4:48 Salmo SS                                  
  130   197 Katya Senilova              20:36.70  4:48 Brooks                                    
  131   371 Bea Lehmann                 20:37.59  4:48 Point Grey                                
  132   417 Gabby Bourassa              20:37.89  4:48 Sullivan Heights                          
  133   217 Larissa Skarlicki           20:40.36  4:49 Byng (Lord)                               
  134   400 Vanessa Loui                20:41.05  4:49 Seycove                                   
  135   334 Bronte Elphick              20:41.69  4:49 Maple Ridge                               



  136   260 Mackenzie Inkslater         20:42.47  4:49 Elphinstone                               
  137   205 Laura Choo                  20:42.53  4:49 Burnaby Central                           
  138   350 Celeste Loganhume           20:43.22  4:50 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
  139   349 Tanya Christie              20:43.79  4:50 Mount Douglas 'A'                         
  140   223 Kate Greenwood              20:44.45  4:50 Charles Best                              
  141   375 Makenna Terrill             20:45.34  4:50 Prince Charles SS                         
  142   447 Piper Steffen               20:47.12  4:51 Windsor                                   
  143   369 Mia Vorland                 20:48.22  4:51 Point Grey                                
  144   329 Sydney Desbrisay            20:49.23  4:51 Magee                                     
  145   304 Rebecca Carpenter           20:51.13  4:51 Kitsilano                                 
  146   204 Sara Brinkac                20:51.36  4:52 Burnaby Central                           
  147   266 Hailie Minhas               20:52.12  4:52 Fleetwood                                 
  148   228 Rylee Singleterry           20:54.85  4:52 Clayton Heights                           
  149   300 Zoe Zhang                   20:58.04  4:53 Killarney                                 
  150   267 Ravneet Tiwana              20:59.12  4:53 Fleetwood                                 
  151   368 Mackenzie Seto-Yuen         21:02.31  4:54 Point Grey                                
  152   437 Lindy Moxham                21:03.68  4:54 West Point Grey Academy                   
  153   246 Chloe Hetherington          21:03.99  4:54 DW Poppy                                  
  154   299 Clara Wong                  21:04.46  4:55 Killarney                                 
  155   287 Cheryl Chow                 21:05.96  4:55 Gleneagle                                 
  156   306 Vanessa Dirner              21:07.27  4:55 Kwantlen Park                             
  157   430 Jadyn Jacott                21:07.47  4:55 Vernon Secondary                          
  158   313 Shanti Harris               21:07.82  4:55 L.V. Rogers                               
  159   370 Amy Ker                     21:08.79  4:56 Point Grey                                
  160   273 Julianna McKinnon           21:09.22  4:56 Frances Kelsey Secondary School           
  161   372 Grace Longson               21:09.46  4:56 Point Grey                                
  162   337 Amber Tait                  21:10.84  4:56 Maple Ridge                               
  163   365 Helena Tyson                21:16.66  4:57 Oak Bay Secondary School                  
  164   312 Franziska Panier            21:21.52  4:59 L.V. Rogers                               
  165   255 Colleen Wiebe               21:23.60  4:59 Earl Marriott                             
  166   414 Janika Sangha               21:24.24  4:59 Stratford Hall                            
  167   409 Meaghan Mackenzie           21:24.45  4:59 Southpointe                               
  168   449 Alyssa Herrington           21:28.76  5:00 WJ Mouat                                  
  169   227 Lauren Chandra              21:30.77  5:01 Clayton Heights                           
  170   206 Danielle Labreche           21:33.95  5:01 Burnaby Central                           
  171   229 Elizabeth Hicks             21:34.17  5:01 Clayton Heights                           
  172   360 Taryn Stephen               21:35.67  5:02 Nechako Valley                            
  173   426 Chimgee Mendee              21:51.56  5:06 University Hill                           
  174   388 Kayleigh McNeil             21:53.44  5:06 Samuel Robertson                          
  175   326 Amber Kremmer               21:53.99  5:06 M.E.I.                                    
  176   382 Anna Wilson                 21:57.49  5:07 Riverside                                 
  177   275 Paige Purewal-Maclachlan    21:59.29  5:07 Fraser Academy                            
  178   351 Meaghan Bachoy              22:00.31  5:08 Mount Douglas 'B'                         
  179   353 Kyra Schroeder              22:00.66  5:08 Mount Douglas 'B'                         
  180   413 Phyllis Lesnikov            22:01.25  5:08 Stratford Hall                            
  181   428 Jordyn Cullum               22:04.33  5:08 Vernon Secondary                          
  182   257 Sammi Klymchuk              22:08.22  5:09 Earl Marriott                             
  183   389 Reagan Wanders              22:08.92  5:10 Samuel Robertson                          
  184   235 Nikki Sutton-Macgregor      22:12.72  5:10 Collingwood                               
  185   352 Renata Baldwin              22:12.73  5:10 Mount Douglas 'B'                         
  186   244 Mikayla Lorimer             22:16.97  5:11 Don Ross                                  
  187   302 Brianna Wong                22:21.65  5:13 Killarney                                 
  188   301 Sonja Pinto                 22:23.50  5:13 Killarney                                 
  189   358 Rosie Velisek               22:25.22  5:13 Mt. Sentinel                              
  190   354 Emma Ronayne                22:25.77  5:13 Mount Douglas 'B'                         
  191   265 Emelie Peelo                22:27.56  5:14 Fleetwood                                 
  192   314 Sydney Zimmer               22:30.23  5:15 L.V. Rogers                               
  193   268 Katrina Frankenberger       22:31.73  5:15 Fleetwood                                 
  194   357 Elyse Willan                22:33.04  5:15 BURNABY MOUNTAIN                          
  195   207 Angelina Stevenson          22:33.14  5:15 Burnaby Central                           
  196   247 Mira Foster                 22:35.79  5:16 DW Poppy                                  
  197   190 Beth Vaags                  22:37.84  5:16 Abby Christian                            
  198   249 Jenna Richmond              22:40.38  5:17 DW Poppy                                  
  199   419 Jasmine Broeder             22:43.62  5:18 Sullivan Heights                          
  200   373 Janelle Meikle              22:44.68  5:18 Point Grey                                
  201   305 Emily Riddell               22:50.71  5:19 Kwantlen Park                             
  202   328 Morgan Loewen               22:50.79  5:19 M.E.I.                                    
  203   196 Michelle Chau               22:54.04  5:20 Britannia                                 
  204   239 Vanell Wong                 22:54.58  5:20 Crofton House School                      
  205   194 Isabella Lyons              22:56.09  5:21 Archbishop Carney                         
  206   242 Courtney Bent               23:00.24  5:21 Dawson Creek                              
  207   230 Kaelin Sher                 23:00.69  5:22 Clayton Heights                           
  208   263 Jada Jordan                 23:01.75  5:22 Fleetwood                                 



  209   438 Maddie Chang                23:03.66  5:22 West Point Grey Academy                   
  210   219 Sunita Sewar                23:11.34  5:24 Centennial                                
  211   198 Bayley Hollingsworth        23:28.88  5:28 Brooks                                    
  212   231 Allison Scott               23:34.78  5:30 Clayton Heights                           
  213   355 Caitlyn Dutton              24:09.31  5:38 Mount Elizabeth                           
  214   248 Jessica Phan                24:13.29  5:38 DW Poppy                                  
  215   429 Zoe Morton                  24:22.74  5:41 Vernon Secondary                          
  216   278 Charleigh Wareing           24:36.17  5:44 Fraser Academy                            
  217   367 Sinead O'Dwyer              24:53.68  5:48 Pitt Meadows                              
  218   195 Renata Rigolo               24:57.86  5:49 Archbishop Carney                         
  219   250 Hannah Jackson              25:50.60  6:01 DW Poppy                                  
  220   327 Marnie Klassen              26:25.95  6:09 M.E.I.                                    
  221   251 Jenny Steffens              26:56.68  6:16 DW Poppy                                  
  222   420 Isabelle Louie              28:06.86  6:33 Sullivan Heights                          
  223   387 Victoria Sukra              28:47.90  6:42 Salmo SS                                  



                        BC High School Cross Country Championships 
                                    02 November 2013 
  
 
                =============== JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM RESULTS ================== 
 
 
  1.    23  Semiahmoo                                (  17:22.58  1:09:30.32   0:21.89) 
======================================================= 
  1      3  Haley Ribeiro              17:11.61 
  2      4  Jessica Williams           17:18.27 
  3      7  Dominika Paige             17:26.94 
  4      9  Julia Greer                17:33.50 
  5   ( 16) Emily Liang                18:05.00 
  6   ( 78) Alexa Porpaczy             20:16.38 
 
  2.    70  Littler Flower Academy                   (  18:01.00  1:12:04.00   1:01.02) 
======================================================= 
  1      8  Sophia Quinn               17:30.27 
  2     12  Madeleine Pringle          17:46.30 
  3     20  Andree Coschizza           18:16.14 
  4     30  Lauren McKay               18:31.29 
  5   ( 55) Justine Fahey              19:27.23 
  6   ( 81) Andrea Hui                 20:34.11 
 
  3.    73  Walnut Grove                             (  17:52.71  1:11:30.84   2:32.64) 
======================================================= 
  1      1  Chelsea Borrowdale         16:44.05 
  2      6  Isabella Boccia            17:20.30 
  3     18  Katie Macewen              18:09.80 
  4     48  Kelley Macdonald           19:16.69 
  5   ( 65) Brianne Dejong             19:44.48 
 
  4.   101  Maple Ridge                              (  18:13.42  1:12:53.71   2:22.54) 
======================================================= 
  1      2  Jamie Hennessey            16:54.58 
  2     14  Maggie Coles               18:00.47 
  3     36  Hayley Vaughan             18:41.54 
  4     49  Emily Morley               19:17.12 
  5   ( 86) Bronte Elphick             20:41.69 
  6   (105) Amber Tait                 21:10.84 
 
  5.   126  Similkameen                              (  18:39.30  1:14:37.21   1:03.39) 
======================================================= 
  1     15  Kassidy Todd               18:00.96 
  2     27  Mackenzie Lawrence         18:28.43 
  3     41  Sierra Yamamoto            19:03.47 
  4     43  Savanna Yamamoto           19:04.35 
  5   ( 47) Sydney Wabnegger           19:16.59 
 
  6.   138  Mount Douglas 'A'                        (  18:36.23  1:14:24.94   2:14.05) 
======================================================= 
  1      5  Hannah Henry               17:18.83 
  2     33  Holly Henry                18:35.22 
  3     40  Riley Tesch                18:58.01 
  4     60  Tanisa Bimb                19:32.88 
  5   ( 88) Celeste Loganhume          20:43.22 
  6   ( 89) Tanya Christie             20:43.79 
 
  7.   139  Seycove                                  (  18:43.76  1:14:55.07   0:55.83) 
======================================================= 
  1     24  Signe McLennan             18:24.21 
  2     29  Marley Beckett             18:31.23 
  3     34  Marley Grayson             18:39.59 
  4     52  Ava Hughes                 19:20.04 
  5   ( 77) Emily Talman               20:11.01 
  6   ( 85) Vanessa Loui               20:41.05 
 
  8.   158  Frances Kelsey Secondary School          (  18:53.23  1:15:32.95   2:00.34) 
======================================================= 
  1     17  Nyah Miranda               18:08.65 
  2     28  Katie Farley               18:29.24 
  3     38  Halle De Valk Zaiss        18:46.07 



  4     75  Kara Labelle               20:08.99 
  5   (103) Julianna McKinnon          21:09.22 
 
  9.   166  Byng (Lord)                              (  18:57.43  1:15:49.72   1:33.59) 
======================================================= 
  1     19  Emily Quinn                18:11.90 
  2     37  Giselle Steiner            18:42.50 
  3     44  Ella Cathcart              19:09.83 
  4     66  Paige Quinn                19:45.49 
  5   ( 84) Larissa Skarlicki          20:40.36 
 
 10.   181  West Point Grey Academy                  (  19:08.05  1:16:32.21   0:59.16) 
======================================================= 
  1     26  Hannah Dodd                18:27.36 
  2     50  Jaqueline Molnar           19:18.69 
  3     51  Julia Southgate            19:19.64 
  4     54  Suraya Bondy               19:26.52 
  5   ( 62) Lauren Quan                19:34.91 
  6   ( 69) Hannah Roddan              20:02.38 
 
 11.   186  Collingwood                              (  19:15.11  1:17:00.46   4:21.75) 
======================================================= 
  1     13  Emma Rastad                17:50.97 
  2     21  Kathryn Harris             18:16.97 
  3     35  Olivia (charlo Campbell    18:39.80 
  4    117  Nikki Sutton-Macgregor     22:12.72 
 
 12.   190  Quesnel Jr                               (  19:06.88  1:16:27.55   2:26.92) 
======================================================= 
  1     11  Olivia Baptiste            17:43.39 
  2     39  Avery Drew                 18:52.34 
  3     64  Cassidy Giesbracht         19:41.51 
  4     76  Lyra Jonasson              20:10.31 
 
 13.   194  Sullivan Heights                         (  19:16.06  1:17:04.27   2:13.85) 
======================================================= 
  1     23  Emma Kramer                18:24.04 
  2     32  Alyssa Terry               18:32.68 
  3     56  Prabhneet Basra            19:29.66 
  4     83  Gabby Bourassa             20:37.89 
  5   (126) Jasmine Broeder            22:43.62 
  6   (137) Isabelle Louie             28:06.86 
 
 14.   229  Earl Marriott                            (  19:32.25  1:18:09.02   3:42.82) 
======================================================= 
  1     10  Georgia Ginther            17:40.78 
  2     31  Carly Good                 18:31.92 
  3     80  Ellie Kalutyca             20:32.72 
  4    108  Colleen Wiebe              21:23.60 
  5   (116) Sammi Klymchuk             22:08.22 
 
 15.   246  Oak Bay Secondary School                 (  19:44.87  1:18:59.49   1:22.10) 
======================================================= 
  1     42  Rachel Carey               19:04.05 
  2     53  Rae-Lynn Parkins           19:24.52 
  3     72  Eva Fraser                 20:04.77 
  4     79  Lily Baines                20:26.15 
  5   (106) Helena Tyson               21:16.66 
 
 16.   287  Burnaby Central                          (  20:05.44  1:20:21.76   1:39.87) 
======================================================= 
  1     45  Reesa Wright               19:11.49 
  2     63  Natasha Louie              19:36.38 
  3     87  Laura Choo                 20:42.53 
  4     92  Sara Brinkac               20:51.36 
  5   (111) Danielle Labreche          21:33.95 
  6   (123) Angelina Stevenson         22:33.14 
 
 17.   291  Stratford Hall                           (  20:15.10  1:21:00.41   3:42.25) 
======================================================= 
  1     22  Avery Lee-Pii              18:19.00 
  2     46  Kiera Lee-Pii              19:15.92 
  3    109  Janika Sangha              21:24.24 



  4    114  Phyllis Lesnikov           22:01.25 
 
 18.   295  Windsor                                  (  20:07.58  1:20:30.35   1:13.42) 
======================================================= 
  1     61  Marina Starck              19:33.70 
  2     70  Tasha Jurca                20:02.80 
  3     74  Hanna Ravening             20:06.73 
  4     90  Piper Steffen              20:47.12 
 
 19.   323  M.E.I.                                   (  20:40.10  1:22:40.41   4:25.06) 
======================================================= 
  1     25  Katia Heppell              18:25.73 
  2     57  Isabelle Friesen           19:29.90 
  3    113  Amber Kremmer              21:53.99 
  4    128  Morgan Loewen              22:50.79 
  5   (135) Marnie Klassen             26:25.95 
 
 20.   325  L.V. Rogers                              (  20:23.04  1:21:32.19   1:50.63) 
======================================================= 
  1     58  Naomi Perkins              19:30.89 
  2     59  Maya Ida                   19:31.96 
  3    101  Shanti Harris              21:07.82 
  4    107  Franziska Panier           21:21.52 
  5   (121) Sydney Zimmer              22:30.23 
 
 21.   329  Killarney                                (  20:25.71  1:21:42.87   1:17.90) 
======================================================= 
  1     67  Marian Lee                 19:46.56 
  2     68  Joean Lu                   19:53.81 
  3     95  Zoe Zhang                  20:58.04 
  4     99  Clara Wong                 21:04.46 
  5   (118) Brianna Wong               22:21.65 
  6   (119) Sonja Pinto                22:23.50 
 
 22.   372  Point Grey                               (  20:54.22  1:23:36.91   0:31.20) 
======================================================= 
  1     82  Bea Lehmann                20:37.59 
  2     91  Mia Vorland                20:48.22 
  3     97  Mackenzie Seto-Yuen        21:02.31 
  4    102  Amy Ker                    21:08.79 
  5   (104) Grace Longson              21:09.46 
  6   (127) Janelle Meikle             22:44.68 
 
 23.   380  Fleetwood                                (  21:05.70  1:24:22.82   2:23.54) 
======================================================= 
  1     71  Megan Parno                20:04.02 
  2     93  Hailie Minhas              20:52.12 
  3     96  Ravneet Tiwana             20:59.12 
  4    120  Emelie Peelo               22:27.56 
  5   (122) Katrina Frankenberger      22:31.73 
  6   (130) Jada Jordan                23:01.75 
 
 24.   421  Vernon Secondary                         (  21:55.20  1:27:40.82   4:16.46) 
======================================================= 
  1     73  Samantha Loewen            20:06.28 
  2    100  Jadyn Jacott               21:07.47 
  3    115  Jordyn Cullum              22:04.33 
  4    133  Zoe Morton                 24:22.74 
 
 25.   445  Clayton Heights                          (  21:45.12  1:27:00.48   2:05.84) 
======================================================= 
  1     94  Rylee Singleterry          20:54.85 
  2    110  Lauren Chandra             21:30.77 
  3    112  Elizabeth Hicks            21:34.17 
  4    129  Kaelin Sher                23:00.69 
  5   (131) Allison Scott              23:34.78 
 
 26.   479  DW Poppy                                 (  22:38.36  1:30:33.45   3:09.30) 
======================================================= 
  1     98  Chloe Hetherington         21:03.99 
  2    124  Mira Foster                22:35.79 
  3    125  Jenna Richmond             22:40.38 
  4    132  Jessica Phan               24:13.29 



  5   (134) Hannah Jackson             25:50.60 
  6   (136) Jenny Steffens             26:56.68 
 
 
 
 


